FK Skinnkrokens Meteprogram 2018

Traditionellt Mete
Sondag 10/6 KM 1
Onsdag 20/6 KM 2

Sondag 8/7 KM 3
Onsdag 25/7 KM 4
Sondag 5/8 KM 5

Onsdag 15/8 KM 6

15/7 DM i Traditionellt Mete

Resjon
V-daléalven/Centrum
Gransfejden
Lodersjon
Holmsjodammarna

Tyngen

Arr: FK Fjallkroken

Arr
Arr
Arr
Arr
Arr
Arr

: Arne J

: GOran

: Skinnkroken
: Rolf J

- Karin

: Jessica

17-20
18-21
15-18
18-21
17-20
18-21



